
Bridgerland Band Invitational 
2022 

Itinerary 



Sep 30 - Oct 1 2022


Brian Gibson, Director / Jason Winder, Asst. / Katelyn Abrams & Faith Carlson, Guard

This event is at USU in Logan UT.


Tickets can be purchased online:


https://www.umea.us/marching-band


Travel Rules for the Band:


1. Don’t Make Mr. Gibson Mad.

2. The Bus will be cleaner when we 

get home than it was when we got 
on it.


3. Don’t Be Alone.  (3 or more is 
preferred.)


4. On Time means early, at least 15 
minutes.


5. If in doubt refer to rule #1

6. Have Fun.


Please remember the following:


All parts of your uniform

Working Instrument

Your Show Shirt!! 

Money for food should be sent to Erik 
Larson.  Larsons will be feeding 
everyone.  Remember the suggested 
donation is $100 for the season, per 
student.


To donate $ for meals 
send to Erik’s Venmo 
and include in the note 
it is for MB food.


@Erik-L-Larson


Time Saturday

6:00 am Breakfast @ Hotel

7:30 am Leave Hotel

8:00 am Arrive at Show Site

8:15 am Set-up

9:15 am In Uniform Ready to go

9:25 am W-Up

10:10 am W-Up Ends

10:20 am Gate Time

10:26 am Enter the Field

10:30 am Performance

10:45 am Change and Load Trailer

11:00 am Eat and Watch

2:00 pm Awards

3:30 pm Load Bus & Head Home

Stops as Needed

9:00 pm Home Time Approximate

Time Friday

12:45 pm Load Bus

1:00 pm Leave Vernal

Stops as 
Needed

6:00 pm Arrive At Hotel

10:00 pm In Rooms


